
Philosophy Talks 2012 – 2013        
 
 
Thursday, November 1 

Eleonore Stump 
St. Louis University 

“The Problem of Suffering” 
Larwill Lecture 
Brandi Recital Hall, 8 pm 
 

Friday, November 2 

Eleonore Stump 
 St. Louis University 

“The Nature of Love” - Seminar 
Timberlake Seminar Room 

 
Thursday, November 8 

Eric Snyder 
Ohio State University 

“The Logic of Vagueness” 
Peirce Lounge, 4:10 pm 

 
Monday, November 12 

 The Kenyon Symposium (the Philosophy Club) 
   Discussion and Talk on the Problem of Evil    

Ascension 120, 4:10 pm 

 
Thursday, January 31 

 The Kenyon Symposium (the Philosophy Club) 

   Discussion and Talk on the Euthyphro Dilemma and Divine Command Theory 
   Philo (Asc ension 220), 4:10 pm 

 
Monday, February 4 

Hao Tang  
 Wuhan University 

  "Wittgenstein and the Dualism of the Inner and the Outer" 
  RBH 109, 4:10 pm 

   
Tuesday, February 12 

Chris Pincock 
Ohio State University 

Mancosu’s “Mathematical Explanation: Why It Matters” - Seminar 
 Ascension 225, 1:10 pm   
 

“Abstract Explanations in Science and Mathematics” 
   Tomsich 101, 4:10 pm 

 
Tuesday, February 19 

Kimberly Henkel 
Affiliated Scholar – Department of Philosophy, Kenyon College  

  “The Moral Status of the Oocyte”  
Sponsored by The Kenyon Symposium (the Philosophy Club) 

  Ascension 220 (PHILO), 4:10 pm 
 
 
 



Monday, February 25 

 Graham Priest 
  City University of New York 

   “Revising Logic” 
   Larwill Lecture 
   Higley Auditorium, 7:30 pm 

 
Tuesday, February 26 

 Graham Priest 
  City University of New York 

   “What’s So Bad about Contradictions?” 
   Ascension 226, 1:10 pm 
 
Tuesday, March 19 

David Keyt   
 University of Washington 

“Rescuing Aristotle from the Odd, the Outdated and the Odious”  
Larwill Lecture 
Brandi Recital Hall, 7:30 pm 

 
Wednesday, March 20 

 David Keyt 
  University of Washington 

   “Aristotle and the Joy of Working” – Seminar 
   Gund Gallery 102, 4:10 pm 
 
Thursday, March 21 

 David Keyt 
  University of Washington 

   “Recent Work in Greek Philosophy” 
   Philo (Asc 220), Common Hour 

 
Thursday, March 28 

 Vince Billock 
  National Research Council at the US Air Force Research Laboratory   

“Seeing Forbidden Colors”  

Joint Neuroscience-Biology-Philosophy Lecture 
   Gund Art Gallery Lecture Hall, 4:10 pm 

 
Tuesday, April 2 

 John McHugh 
  Denison University  

   “Adam Smith and Virtue Theory” 
   Peirce Lounge, 4:10 pm 
 
Thursday, April 4 

 Patrick Reeder 
  Ohio State University 

   “The Labyrinth of the Continuum” 
   Ascension 226 
   Followed by Lunch –Discussion in Lower Dempsey, PRCL 23 

 
 
 
 
 



Tuesday, April 9 

Pastor Adam Pursel 
Teaching Pastor of Life Point Church in Mt. Vernon  

  “Does Evolution Disprove God?”  
Sponsored by The Kenyon Symposium (the Philosophy Club) 

  Ascension 220 (PHILO), 4:10 pm 

 
Monday, April 15 

Owen Flanagan  
Duke University 

“Happiness, Buddhist-Style: Congenial to Westerners?”  
Colin Boyarksi Memorial Lecture 
Foundation Theater, 4:10 pm 
 

Tuesday, April 16 

 Owen Flanagan  
  Duke University 

   “Performing Persons” -- Seminar 
   Gund Gallery 102, Common Hour 

 
Wednesday, April 17 

 Stewart Shapiro 
  Ohio State University 

   “Relativism about Logic” -- Seminar 
  Asc. 225, 4:10 pm 

 


